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Feature

Description

Size (mm)

Operating Voltage

128.5×99.6×28.3

DC 5V/2A

        Adopts distributed feedback laser, single-mode dual-core working method, data transmission rate up to 2.5Gb/s, transmission 

distance up to 15km. Using duplex LC fiber interface to transmit multiple source data packets. Support for hot-swap, connect to use without 

any driver needed.

* Distributed feedback lasers.

* Single-mode dual-core working method.

* Data transmission rate up to 2.5Gb/s

* Transmission distance up to 15km

* Using duplex LC fiber interface to transmit multiple source data packets. 

* Support for hot-swap, connect to use without any driver needed.

* Design guarantees eye safety, which achieved laser level 1 standard.
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